
ilasic Monthly
.414TV. .

4
550.00
495.00

AECASSOWARY/56 	 500.00
AECASSOWARY/58	 450.00

St Increase in
overall payroll in

Munich

SHOUP I
added frtm automatic

downgrading arid
declarsilloctian

8 July 1965

MEMORANDUM FOR THE RECORD

SUBJECT: Salary Increase for AEBEEHIVE Employees

1. AECASSOWARY/2 presented a request for a St acr6ss-
the-board. lacrosse, effective 1 July 1965, in the salaries
of AEREEHIVE employees, as recommended by the AEBEEHIVE
Board of Directors, with the except4on of the y two newest
employees, A/54 and A/58, for whom a 101 increase was
proposed.. In addition, a St increase in the overall	 .
ateUtt :paid for Munich offices salaries was proposed, the
amount of increase for each individual employee to be
decided in Munich by A/30, the chief editor t . and A/3, a
member of the AEBEEHIVE Board of Directors.

- At
	 2. The following shows the present AEBEEHIVE salaries,
the St increase and the proposed new salaries.

AECASSOWARY/2
AECASSOWARY/17

_AECASSOWARY/26
AECASSOWARY/29
AECASSOWARY/4
AECASSOWARY/11

$950.00
800.00
720:00
720.00
650.00
400.00

$1,38540

St

IncreaSt

$47.50
40.00
36.00
36.00
32.50
20.00

101
Increase

50.00
45.00

New
Salary 

$997.S0 /': -/
840.00 /a,
756.00 25. 4••	 7

756, 00_.)

682.50
420.00

$69.00]	 $1,454.50

3. I discussed the proposed increase with A/2 from the
standp oint of each employee's responsibilities in the organization,
and C._	 :D and I reviewed A/2's comments and recommendations
and we feel the proposed increase in salaries is justified.

DECLASSIFIED AND RELEASED BY

CENTRAL INTEL/. ISENCE AGENCY
SOURCESMETHOOSEXEMPT ION 3020

AZI WAR CR IMES DISCLOSURE ACT

DATE 2007



SECRET

-2-

Although Paul and I both initially felt A/29 mertted a higher
increase and that the salary paid A/4 has perhaps reached its
maximum level, we feel obliged to go along with A/24s arguments
that he and the board carefully studied each individual
employees contribution to the AEBEEHIVE and AECASSOWARY/1
inStitutions and that the increases as proposed are justified.

C=	 :=I

Project AERODYNAMIC Case Officer

APPROVED:
CSRILA

GflOtir 1
Excluded from automatic

, downgrading and
declassification



fr 74

/1640-4

4c-te44-0 767z
gl((c.--e)
fL(4t-1-v lirev
7 5 (00-4)	 r s--dyo,

detrwl,.
0$414	 cf")



Name:
	

Bas.Salary
Monthly

1. M.L. $ 950.00 1)1

2. m.P.800„oo 00__,/,
3. B.C.	 -	 720.00(6----6,,

4. A.K. x -f"-1.- %// k ---)1  ''r ' /	 720. 00 CO°

5. G.L. : e___. - -c, v 4 0	 .	 650.00 iv)o
) <9 ' ',..,-le

6. T.J.(-" 	,t: 400.000"

7.R.Ch.	 lor 1°Q-)

8.B.M.
500,00
450,00W

ji / (.1-----‘?Cíf, c‘
-,42,	 (

)

r

PROPOSED NEW SALARIES, as of

Add,
5%

$ 47.50
‘('Lf0 0 00

36.00

36 . 00

32 0 50

20.00

Add,
10%

50.00

45.00

New
Salary

il 997.50
84o.00

756.00

756.00

682.50

420,00

550000
495.00

,1`' 5''.	 (-1

:
CV12)--..	 (j

?-f:/'"

..5e"'"')

5q40.

1

New Addition:

France: K.M.	 200,00	 200.00
,

5% Add. for Payroll at Munich
7 Empl.	 1385.50 69.00	 1454.50 (

r\

r

•-

	

"	 .";	

■

	

i
	 .2

I	 ,---

6' 

' f''" .f::1 ''''

	 1	 .	 i

)
	 n

	

I	 ve'	 c, I

1)	

(1)	 ,,----	 ---

(/11 

I (
	

X."

/'.0." V	 ,

	

'.4.,	 ,—

.bP
	

(

,.f


